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. Mukul A Sonawala ,

MADRAS RACE CLUB
MADRAS RACE 2023-2024

(Under M.R.C. Rules of Racing)
8TH DAY, SATURDAY, 4TH NOVEMBER 2023

The Deepak Khaitan Memorial Guindy Gold Cu

ENTRIES

Grade IITI)-

About

Horses 3 Years old & Over (Terms as published in the prospectus)

. Poonawalla Racing & Breeding Pvt.Ltd ,

Mukul A Sonawala & DT Racing &
Breeders LLP's

. M. A. M. Ramaswamy Chettiar Of

Chettinad Charitable Trust's

. Diamond Band Racing Syndicate Pvt. Ltd

, Kersi H Vachha & Sarainaga Racing
Pvt.Ltd.'s

. K.Manoj Kumar & Gaja Manoj's
. Muthiah A C's
. Equus Racing , Berjis Minoo Desai &

Suhrud S Jhaveri's

. Sohna Stud Farm Pvt.Ltd's

Manjri Horse Breeders Farm Pvt.Ltd. ,
Stride Livestock Pvt.Ltd , Darashaw
Bloodstock Pvt.Ltd , Chetan Shantilal
Shah & Miss.Soonu J.DavarMr. Dinesh
Vazirani's
The Estate of Late
R.R.Byramji , Anasuya Gupta & DT
Racing & Breeders LLP's
M. A. M. Ramaswamy Chettiar Of
Chettinad Charitable Trust's

Ravi.M , Daulat Chhabria ,
K.Kaliyaperumal & Chellam.R's

Stride Livestock Pvt.Ltd & Chetan
Shantilal Shah's
Muthuvellayan K's
Murugappan AL's
Muthiah A C's
M. A. M. Ramaswamy Chettiar Of
Chettinad Charitable Trust's
Muthiah A C's

Royal Arion Digital Sports Club
Private limited , Sshaawn Horses &
Sports Pvt.Ltd. , Maloji Bhosale ,
Avinash ShankarGamini Jayaratne K.G's
Laxmikumar Goculdas'

Smita Bajoria , Chiranthan J Mirji &
Cheriyan Abraham's

Poonawalla Racing & Breeding Pvt.Ltd ,
Byramjee Jeejeebhoy Pvt.Ltd &
Chaduranga Kanthraj Urs'
Sarainaga Racing Pvt.Ltd.'s
Vijay B Shirke , Vijay B Shirke ,
V Shirke , Darashaw Bloodstock
Pvt.LtdBhupendar Singh's
Mukteshwar Racing LLP & Shantanu
Sharma's
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PRICELESS GOLD

SUPREME DANCE !!

ONCE YOU GO BLACK

EVALDO
SUCCESS
CHOPIN

FOREVER
PRESIDENTIAL

RAVISHING FORM

EMELDA
SHAMROCK
ONLY YOU
KINGS WALK
ROYAL BARON
AKIDO

ROYAL ICON

MULTICROWN
COEUR DE LION

GOLDEN NEIL
IMPERIAL POWER

MONTEVERDI

MOON'S BLESSING
NORTHERN LIGHTS

TIGER MOUNTAIN
Rao

1600 metres.
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For Indian

*Rajesh Narredu

J.Sebastian
James Mckeown
*Prasanna Kumar
*Vijay Singh

*P. Shroff

*Deepesh Narredu
*Vijay Singh

*Parvati Byramji

B.Suresh
*S. Narredu
*Vijay Singh

B.Suresh

B.Suresh
*Satheesh

B.Suresh

B.Suresh
*Narendra Lagad

*Narendra Lagad
*Patrick Quinn

Vijay Singh

*S.S. Attaollahi
*P. Shroff

*Chauhan Manohar

S .NIRMALPRASAD
SECRETARY
MADRAS RACE CLUB

112

110

102

101

100

88
82

81

80
79
78
74
70
62
60

60
45



